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RONCO SCRIVIA (GE)

24° GIRO DEL MONTE REALE

- 25 AGOSTO 1991

tempo Punti Cat Cognome e Nome

hms

0.50195
0.30370
0.50399
0.53231
Q. 35326
0.56172
0.546514
G.97163
0.39837&
0.58342
¢.59418
1.00303
1.00383
1.00514
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1.04499
1.06320
1.08296
1.09501
1.10244
1. 13200
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1.39817
1.335831
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MANNORI FULVIO
NAVA FRANCO
GAMBETTA BILVIO
MEDICA VITTORIO
CONTERNO GIUSEPFE
ABROUELWAFA

MODA G.CARLO
FIOCCHI CLAUDIO
ODONE GIUSEFFE
BRESE0 MAURIZIO
LACONT GIOGVANNI

CAMPI MAURG
APICELLA GENERQSO
SGRO‘ PLACIDO

TRAVERSO GIACOMO
CIPOLLINA GIOVANNI
RAGUSA GIOVANNI
FINNA ALBERTO
COLETTA ENZO
COLOMBING ANTONIO
VIOLA CESARE
MAGNOLFI GING
MAGNOLFI GUIDOD
ALLOCCA RAFFAELE
01 SANZA NICOLA
CASU WALTER
GHIGLIOMNE GIUSBEFPPINA
RAVIZZIA M. ANGELA
LUZIO GIOVANNI
MARZZING G.FPACLO
RAFFO FRANCO

SCOTTO MARIO

Gruppo Sportivo

SAVONA FPORTO

CAI VIMERCATE
G.8. TRINESE
ZODIACO

G.A.U. BGE

Cus GE

GF AVIS ARGUATESE
AMT FPODISTICA GE
G.A.U. GE

GS SANT  OLCESE
LIBERTAS BUSALLA
CLIL My

CULMY

&MT PODISTICA GE
AMT PODISTICA GE
LIBERTAS BUSALLA
AMT PODISTICA GE
LIGURIA MARATHOM
LIBERTAE BUSALLA
AMT FODISTICA GE
U.5. SCALO

AMT FODISTICA BE
AMT FODRISTICA GE
FPOLTI CHERUBINI

GS SANT "OLCESE
CuLMy
CuLmv
CULMY
cuLmMy
CULMY




CLASSIFICA AMATORI

n® arrivo n°pettorale Cognome nome tempo

01 84 MUSSO PAOLO 4735”17

02 109 MEDICA VITTORIO 50748"84
03 108 PUGGIONI ANTONELLO 52703'54
04 103 ALCAMIS| GIUSEPPE 52725"37

05 82 GHIOTTO MARIO 52728"64

06 96 ODDONE GIUSEPPE 52-56"02

07 85 N . CABELLA MARIOQ 52’57"78

08 114 2/ CONSONNF==ANTON] O 53'08"05,&ﬁ@¢/§§$¢
09 08 SQUERI GIANNI 5474821
10 87 BOCCARDO GIORGI10. 55708"36

11 80 NOVELLO GIANNI 55741704

12 118 MAGNOLFI GINO , 58”35”15

13 73 APICELLA GENEROSO .59706"85

14 74 CIPOLLINA GIOVANNI 1 h 0003”72
15 77 " MACCARIO G.PIERO 1 h 00 37896
16 104 RATTARO AGOSTINO .1 h01”45"51
17 106 - DIMASCIO GIULIANOC -1 h 0270402
18. 71 ERACI ROCCO - 1 h 02”0536
19 119 SGRO” DINO 1 h 02”50’35
20 86 ZAVATTARO FABRIZI10 1 h 0408724
21 83 GHIOTTO MARIOQ 1 h 04”1864
22 107 NUT| BEPPE “1h 06”04"10
23 110 MIRAGLIA MICHELE 1 h 06707768
24 76 VACCARI VALERIO 1 h 067”21'71
25 90 CESARINI OTTAVIO 1 h 08720709
26 111 R1ZZOLI UMBERTO 1 h 09838799
27 81 BONARDO GIUSEPPE 1 h 09744’73
28 79 RAVIZZA CARLO 1 h 10”3590
29 115 CONSONNI ANTONIO 1 h 11708’84
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RONCO SCRIVIA (BE) - 25 AGOSTO

24° GIRO DEL MONTE REALE

tempo Punti Cat Cognome e Nome

hms

0.47024
0.34524
0.56387
0.546387
1.0454¢
1.05408
1.06591

1.23383

RONCO SCRIVIA (BE)
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GHILARDI LAURO
GALIZZI PIETRO
MANGILI FLAVIO
LAVELLI RINO
SFOGNARDI BIANNI
MANENTI SERGIC
GALIZZI LUIGI
CONSONNI ANTONIGO

24° GIRO DEL MONTE REAQLE

tempo Punti Cat Cognome e Nome

hme

0. 59029

40
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TRAVERSO DOMENICO

1991

- 235 AGOSTO 1991

Gruppo Sportivo

ATL CAMAIORE

CAI VIMERCATE
CAI VIMERCATE
CAI VIMERCATE
GENO& ATL

CAI VIMERCATE
CAl VIMERCATE
CAI VIMERCATE

Gruppo Sportivoe

Cus G




